
Saunsar Market Prices Today

Commodity 1KG Price 1Q Price Max Price Min Price Prev Price Last Arrival

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Arhar Dal(Tur)  66.00  6,600.00  6,600.00  6,510.00  6,600.00 2025-11-03

Maize - Local  17.60  1,760.00  1,780.00  1,700.00  1,760.00 2025-10-28

Groundnut - Big (With Shell)  54.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  5,400.00  5,400.00 2025-09-29

Maize - Yellow  20.00  2,000.00  2,090.00  2,000.00  2,000.00 2025-09-18

Wheat - Local  25.00  2,500.00  2,511.00  2,490.00  2,500.00 2025-09-17

Wheat  24.10  2,410.00  2,410.00  2,410.00  2,410.00 2025-09-04

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Gram  57.00  5,700.00  5,700.00  5,600.00  5,700.00 2025-08-21

Jowar(Sorghum) - Jowar (Yellow)  25.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00  2,500.00 2025-08-01

Wheat - Mill Quality  24.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00  2,400.00 2025-04-24

Wheat - Wheat Mix  24.26  2,426.00  2,426.00  2,426.00  2,426.00 2025-04-15

Arhar (Tur/Red Gram)(Whole) - Tur/Arhar-Organic  71.40  7,140.00  7,140.00  7,050.00  7,140.00 2025-02-12

Cotton - Without Ginned Cotton  76.10  7,610.00  7,610.00  7,610.00  7,610.00 2025-02-12

Maize - Deshi White  19.40  1,940.00  1,940.00  1,940.00  1,940.00 2024-11-20

Groundnut - Bold  51.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00  5,100.00 2024-07-05

Bengal Gram(Gram)(Whole) - Desi (F.A.Q. Split)  60.50  6,050.00  6,050.00  5,650.00  6,050.00 2024-06-10

Groundnut - Groundnut seed  95.25  9,525.00  9,525.00  9,525.00  9,525.00 2024-03-22

Cotton - H4  78.50  7,850.00  8,250.00  7,800.00  7,850.00 2023-02-23
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